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Resultat Plass Navn Klubb Fødselsdato Alder Sted Land Løpsdato Merknad

100 km

1 06:50:15 1 Helge Hafsås Olden IL 40 Bergen NOR 21.10.2006

2 08:13:03 2 Tero Markus Päivärinne Team Wawe Goodbye 12.12.1975 31 Bergen NOR 21.10.2006

3 08:16:55 3 Per Olav Bøyum Syril IL 16.07.1974 32 Bergen NOR 21.10.2006

4 08:51:54 3 Per Gunnar Alfheim BFG Fana 09.08.1959 47 Stige DEN 27.05.2006

5 08:56:10 5 Rune Tidemann 18.07.1970 36 Bergen NOR 21.10.2006

6 08:57:46 5 Rune Akselsen 26.11.1970 36 Stige DEN 27.05.2006

7 09:16:05 6 Peter Tubaas ABB BIL 17.12.1972 34 Bergen NOR 21.10.2006

8 09:22:50 7 Bjarne Brynning Horten CK 28.01.1957 49 Bergen NOR 21.10.2006

9 09:29:02 8 Ståle Danielsen 17.06.1975 31 Bergen NOR 21.10.2006

10 09:42:03 2 Eiolf Eivindsen Elkem BIL Mosjøen 26.02.1956 50 Adak SWE 30.06.2006

11 10:00:15 10 Tom-Rune Bertelsen Drammen Kickboxing klubb 02.05.1967 39 Bergen NOR 21.10.2006

6-timers

1 82,899 1 Runar Gilberg SK Vidar 31.01.1965 41 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

2 75,659 4 Kjetil Havstein Vejle IF DK 24.11.1972 34 Steenbergen NED 06.03.2006

3 75,544 3 Ole Arne Schlytter Lørenskog FIL 08.12.1960 46 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

4 74,893 4 Atle Berntsen Lambertseter IF 25.05.1959 47 Skövde SWE 11.03.2006

5 74,511 4 Tero Markus Päivärinne Team Wawe Goodbye 12.12.1975 31 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

6 70,890 5 Rune Akselsen Team Wawe Goodbye 26.11.1970 36 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

7 70,505 6 Rune Tidemann Heimdal 18.07.1970 36 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

8 69,449 7 Steinar Skaar Løpsklubben 1814 BIL 02.06.1956 50 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

9 69,155 8 Lars Chr. Dørum Skimilajoggen 12.09.1953 53 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

10 67,820 9 Jon Harald Berge Drammens Ballklubb 04.03.1969 37 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

11 67,559 10 Per Gunnar Alfheim BFG Fana 09.08.1959 47 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

12 66,275 11 Anders Tøsse IL Norodd 07.11.1959 47 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

13 66,032 12 Geir Wenstøp Express IL 08.10.1964 42 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

14 65,721 11 Bjørn Hytjanstorp Team Wawe Goodbye 09.11.1966 40 Skövde SWE 11.03.2006

15 65,527 13 Olav Engen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 07.11.1950 56 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

16 65,056 14 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS-77 14.08.1955 51 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

17 64,730 15 Morten Waage Omholt BUB Bergen 01.05.1966 40 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

18 64,168 16 Espen Konglevoll BUB Bergen 12.01.1966 40 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

19 62,521 17 Per Jørgen Walstrøm Oslofjord Triatlon 19.02.1969 37 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

20 62,079 18 Anders Skjeset Vang OL 30.01.1980 26 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

21 62,074 19 Geir Frykholm Sætre IF Graabein 30.09.1956 50 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

22 61,768 18 Pall Baldursson Torda BIL 59 Skövde SWE 11.03.2006

23 61,529 20 Gjermund Sørstad SK Vidar 17.02.1979 27 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

24 60,914 21 Jan P. Stensland Løpsklubben 1814 BIL 17.05.1954 52 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006
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25 60,799 22 Erik Nossum Kondis 07.11.1953 53 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

26 60,300 23 Sigurd Lima Gjesdal Maraton og Lutefisklag 08.04.1955 51 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

27 60,180 25 Henrik Aasbø IK Rindals-Troll 18.02.1957 49 Skövde SWE 11.03.2006

28 59,164 24 Ove Sollie IL Vinn 05.03.1985 21 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

29 58,691 26 Runar Lie 06.02.1977 29 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

30 57,778 27 Odd Wilhelm Olsen Kondis 19.10.1941 65 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

31 57,567 28 Tom Vestvik 31 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

32 57,564 29 Kjell Ove Olafsen Løpsklubben 1814 BIL 52 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

33 57,390 30 Rolf Tore Mundal Lom 62 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

34 57,224 31 Einar Cyvin Løpsklubben 1814 BIL 11.01.1964 42 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

35 56,846 33 Tom-Rune Bertelsen Drammen Kickboxing klubb 02.05.1967 39 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

36 55,755 34 Odd Axel Holten Lørenskog FIL 36 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

37 55,714 35 Frode Andersson JBV BIL Oslo 23.01.1959 47 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

38 55,700 36 Odd Schjønnesen Høybråten & Stovner 17.09.1947 59 Eidsvoll NOR 27.08.2006

39 56,400 31 Ragnar Nygård Arnadal IL 20.08.1967 39 Skövde SWE 11.03.2006

12-timers

1 116,089 3 Rune Akselsen 26.11.1970 36 Oslo (i) NOR 09.12.2006

2 103,488 6 Erik Nossum Kondis 07.11.1953 53 Oslo (i) NOR 09.12.2006

3 98,388 7 Einar Cyvin Løpsklubben 1814 BIL 11.01.1964 42 Oslo (i) NOR 09.12.2006

4 92,220 9 Ragnar Lorentsen Kondis 17.04.1947 59 Oslo (i) NOR 09.12.2006

24-timers

1 222,684 3 Per Gunnar Alfheim Team Wawe Goodbye 09.08.1959 47 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

2 219,255 4 Eiolf Eivindsen Elkem BIL Mosjøen 26.02.1956 50 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

3 218,545 5 Helge Hafsås Olden IL 40 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

4 213,376 6 Jon Harald Berge Drammens Ballklubb 04.03.1969 37 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

5 211,292 6 Kjell Titlestad 43 London (b) GBR 09.10.2006

6 195,983 15 Lars Chr. Dørum Skimilajoggen 12.09.1953 53 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

7 195,160 16 Trond Sjåvik Elkem BIL Mosjøen 30.05.1958 48 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

8 186,482 21 Gjermund Sørstad SK Vidar 17.02.1979 27 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

9 185,807 6 Rune Akselsen 26.11.1970 36 Loutraki (v) GRE 08.04.2006

10 178,174 7 Geir Frykholm Sætre IF Graabein 30.09.1956 50 Mulhouse (v) FRA 01.10.2006

11 171,712 22 Tero Markus Päivärinne Team Wawe Goodbye 12.12.1975 31 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

12 167,290 19 Bjørn Hytjanstorp Team Wawe Goodbye 09.11.1966 40 London (b) GBR 09.10.2006

13 166,861 24 Thore Kristensen Hjemmet Mortensen 19.08.1948 58 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

14 165,729 25 Gunnar Fæhn Skildpaddene 12.09.1949 57 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

15 162,955 27 Bjarne Brynning Horten CK 28.01.1957 49 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006
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16 161,320 29 Einar Lunga Utvik Langløp 24.12.1949 57 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

17 159,750 30 Ragnar Nygård Arnadal IL 20.08.1967 39 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006

18 153,739 32 Runar Thorstensen 29.03.1972 34 Oslo (i) NOR 10.12.2006


